COLOURWORKS
COLOURWORKS: fi eld tile (152x152x7mm/6”x6”x¼”), half tile,
omega trim and contemporary skirting in 25 gloss colours and 2 colours
with a satin fi nish.
Page 4–13 Colourworks range
Page 26 Colour guide
Page 28 Important information
SERENITY: 30 gloss colours in a fi eld tile (100x100x10mm/4”x4”x3/8”)

suffi x code (eg 0404 for fi eld tile) after the colour code
(eg GW-CPR0404 for Prima fi eld tile) for the full product code.
Type Code Dimensions
Field tile 0404 100 x 100 x 10mm (4” x 4” x 3/8”)
Elite moulding 8910 100 x 14mm (4” x 9/16)
Bono, Odyssey, PanacheB Od P h
Did you know?
Blue is probably the world’s
favourite colour – this has been
borne out many times in research.
(100mm/4”)
green
Whatever the shade, green is the colour that links the inside to the great outdoors. Pale
shades can instil a feeling of harmony, whilst brighter, refreshing greens can stimulate the
mood. Swap traditional blues and whites for green to make a bathroom zing.
24
ISEREN
ITY IG
REEN
GEMINI GW-CGE
ZONE GW-CZN AQUARIUS GW-CAQMIRAGE GW-CMA
SPA GW-CSP
Zone (GW-CZN), Mirage (GW-CMA), Aquarius (GW-CAQ),
Gemini (GW-CGE), Spa (GW-CSP)
These colours are available in the following formats. Use the
suffi x code (eg 0404 for fi eld tile) after the colour code
(eg GW-CZN0404 for Zone fi eld tile) for the full product code.
Type Code Dimensions
Field tile 0404 100 x 100 x 10mm (4” x 4” x 3/8”)
Elite moulding 8910 100 x 14mm (4” x 9/16”)
Aquarius, Spa, MirageA i S Mi
(100mm/4”)
Tiling Tip
When choosing the colours and
materials for your room, experiment
before you start. Get samples of
your paint, tiles, fabrics and other
materials and place them in the room
in different lights and locations, even
different times of day, to make sure
you are happy with the scheme.
Some colours and materials look very
different in daylight/artifi cial lighting;
the way a room faces can also affect
colour, for example north facing
rooms benefi t from the use of warm
tones rather than blues and greys.
Remember that gloss tiles will refl ect
light and some colour back into the
space, unlike less dense materials.
Mirage fi eld tile, Agora Elite moulding
ZZZoZoZooZZZZZoZZ nenenene fifi fifi fifififififififififi fifififififi ee eldldldldldd t t t tttilililililille,e,e,e,e,e,e,e  w w w w w ww witititititititith h h h hh OrOrOOrOrOO igigigigininalal SSStytytyyleee
GGlGlGlGGGlGlGlGlGGlGlGGlGGGGGlGlGGGGGlGGGGlG asasasassasasaasasasaasassasasssasaasa swswswswswwwswsswswswswswswswwwswswwswwwororooooooroorooooororoororororoorrooorkskskskskskksskskssksksksks tttttttttt t ttt tttililililiililiiiliiiileeeeeee eeeeeee eeeeeeeeeee 101010101011000 0 00 00 x x xxx xx x 10101010101010100m0m0m0m0m0m0 m m mm MiMiMiM ssssssisisssiisippppppppiiii
26
IIM
PO
RTA
N
T IN
FO
RM
A
TIO
N
Guide to the full range – Field tile, half tile and mouldings, which add a fi nishing touch to your design, are available in these
gloss and satin colours.
COLOUR WORKS
FIELD TILE CODE 9000
152 x 152 x 7mm (6” x 6”x ¼”)
HALF TILE CODE 9002
152 x 75 x 7mm (6” x 3”x ¼”)
CONTEMPORARY SKIRTING CODE 9933
152 x 108 x xxmm (6” x 4¼” )
OMEGA CODE 9909
152 x 12mm (6” x ½”)
MODO CAPPING CODE 9934
152 x 45mm (6” x 1¾”)
BRILLIANT WHITE
A
DOVE
GDO
BEECH
GBE
NIGELLA
GNG
COTTON
GCT
VERDIGRIS
GVE
RUSSET
GRU
CORNICHE
GCN
BIRCH
GBI
PLUM
GPL
COUNTY CREAM